
Всеукраїнські змагання з фехтування серед дітей U-15
етап Всеукраїнських змагань дитячої ліги пам'яті Миронюка з фехтування

серед дітей 2010 р.н. та молодше
хлопці 2014 і молодше, 15.02.2025

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 14 clubs)
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name State country flag available

ДЮСШ 4 ЗАПОРІЖЖЯ 1
ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ КИЇВ 1
ДЮСШ БМРБРКО БРОВАРИ 1
ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ 1
ЗОЛОТА ШПАГА ОДЕСА 1
ЛАФ ЛЬВІВ 3
ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ ЛЬВІВ 1
КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОР ТЕРНОПІЛЬ 10
КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯН ЛЬВІВ 1
КЗДЮСШ №1 УЖГОРОД 2
ЛЯ ФЛЄШ КИЇВ 2
ОКДЮСШ УЖГОРОД 2
УНІФЕХТ ХАРКІВ 2
ІФОДЮСШ ДОЛИНА 1
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Всеукраїнські змагання з фехтування серед дітей U-15
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 29 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 1 ПРИМЕНКО Іван ДЮС
2 2 КОЛОС Арсен ЛАФ
3 3 КУЗЬМЕНКО Денис ЛЯ ФЛ
4 7 ГЕРАСИМЧУК Захар ЛЯ ФЛ
5 8 МЕЛЬНИЧУК Данил КДЮС
6 10 ШМАТЬКО Іван УНІФЕ
7 12 БОЖОК Богдан ДЮС
8 13 РЕБЕНОК Ростислав ЛАФ Д
9 14 КОЛОДКА Дем'Ян ЛАФ

10 15 МЕЛЬНИК Юстин КДЮС
11 17 БОЖКО Марк ДЮС
12 18 КОЗАК Юрій КДЮС
13 21 МАРУЩАК Ілля КДЮС
14 22 ВАСИЛЬКІВ Юрій ІФОД
15 23 ДРАПАК Антон КДЮС
16 28 БУТИРІН Михайло ДЮС
17 34 ЧУЛЕВИЧ Юрій КЗДЮ
18 38 ДУРДА Станіслав ОКДЮ
19 40 ВОРОБЕЦЬ Марк КДЮС
20 41 ПАНКОВ Костянтин ОКДЮ
21 45 БАЛЕЦЬКИЙ Макси ЗОЛО
22 ГУГЛЕВИЧ Маркіян КДЮС
22 БІЛИЙ Всеволод УНІФЕ
22 ЛОГІН Дмитро КДЮС

22 ЛУЦЬО Павло КЗДЮ
22 ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Макс КДЮС
22 СОСНІВКА Яромир КЗДЮ
22 ХОДАНЬ Захар КДЮС
22 ІВАНИК Матвій ЛАФ
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Всеукраїнські змагання з фехтування серед дітей U-15
етап Всеукраїнських змагань дитячої ліги пам'яті Миронюка з фехтування

серед дітей 2010 р.н. та молодше
хлопці 2014 і молодше, 15.02.2025
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Overall number of participants: 29
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 16
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Всеукраїнські змагання з фехтування серед дітей U-15
етап Всеукраїнських змагань дитячої ліги пам'яті Миронюка з фехтування

серед дітей 2010 р.н. та молодше
хлопці 2014 і молодше, 15.02.2025

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

29 fencers

1 poules: round

29 fencers
5 poules (4 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : clubs, regions
29 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 29 fencers

Direct tableau
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Всеукраїнські змагання з фехтування серед дітей U-15
етап Всеукраїнських змагань дитячої ліги пам'яті Миронюка з фехтування

серед дітей 2010 р.н. та молодше
хлопці 2014 і молодше, 15.02.2025

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

КОЗАК Юрій КДЮС  V  V  2  2  3 0,400 1 15 3
ХОДАНЬ Захар КДЮС  2  V  3  V  1 0,400 -2 14 4
БАЛЕЦЬКИЙ Максим ЗОЛО  0  1  0  3  0 0,000 -16 4 6
ПАНКОВ Костянтин ОКДЮ  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 8 18 2
КОЛОДКА Дем'Ян ЛАФ  V  3  V  1  0 0,400 -5 12 5
ПРИМЕНКО Іван ДЮС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

МЕЛЬНИК Юстин КДЮС  V  1  1  V 0,500 -3 10 3
ВОРОБЕЦЬ Марк КДЮС  3  1  2  1 0,000 -9 7 5
КОЛОС Арсен ЛАФ  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 16 1
ЛУЦЬО Павло КЗДЮ  V  V  1  V 0,750 6 13 2
БОЖКО Марк ДЮС  2  V  1  0 0,250 -6 7 4

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

МАРУЩАК Ілля КДЮС  V  V  1 V2  2 0,600 2 13 4
ГУГЛЕВИЧ Маркіян КДЮС  3  0  0  2  0 0,000 -15 5 6
РЕБЕНОК Ростислав ЛАФ Д  2  V  3  3 V3 0,400 2 15 5
ДУРДА Станіслав ОКДЮ V2  V  V  3  1 0,600 2 14 3
БІЛИЙ Всеволод УНІФЕ  1  V  V  V V3 0,800 4 16 1
КУЗЬМЕНКО Денис ЛЯ ФЛ V3  V  1  V  2 0,600 5 14 2

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

ДРАПАК Антон КДЮС  1  V  3  3  3 0,200 -3 14 5
ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Максим КДЮС  V  V V2  2  1 0,600 2 13 2
ВАСИЛЬКІВ Юрій ІФОД  1  0  2  2  V 0,200 -10 9 6
ГЕРАСИМЧУК Захар ЛЯ ФЛ  V  2  V  3  3 0,400 1 16 4
БОЖОК Богдан ДЮС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 9 20 1
ІВАНИК Матвій ЛАФ  V  V  3  V  1 0,600 1 16 3

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

МЕЛЬНИЧУК Данило КДЮС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 20 1
ЛОГІН Дмитро КДЮС  0  0  0  1  0 0,000 -19 1 6
СОСНІВКА Яромир КЗДЮ  0  V  1  1  2 0,200 -8 8 5
ЧУЛЕВИЧ Юрій КЗДЮ  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 8 19 2
БУТИРІН Михайло ДЮС  2  V  V  3  V 0,600 4 17 3
ШМАТЬКО Іван УНІФЕ  3  V  V  3  3 0,400 3 17 4
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Всеукраїнські змагання з фехтування серед дітей U-15
етап Всеукраїнських змагань дитячої ліги пам'яті Миронюка з фехтування

серед дітей 2010 р.н. та молодше
хлопці 2014 і молодше, 15.02.2025

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ПРИМЕНКО Іван ДЮС 1,000 14 20 qualifier
2 МЕЛЬНИЧУК Дан КДЮС 1,000 12 20 qualifier
3 КОЛОС Арсен ЛАФ 1,000 12 16 qualifier
4 БОЖОК Богдан ДЮС 1,000 9 20 qualifier
5 ЧУЛЕВИЧ Юрій КЗДЮ 0,800 8 19 qualifier
6 ПАНКОВ Костянт ОКДЮ 0,800 8 18 qualifier
7 БІЛИЙ Всеволод УНІФЕ 0,800 4 16 qualifier
8 ЛУЦЬО Павло КЗДЮ 0,750 6 13 qualifier
9 КУЗЬМЕНКО Ден ЛЯ ФЛ 0,600 5 14 qualifier

10 БУТИРІН Михайло ДЮС 0,600 4 17 qualifier
11 ДУРДА Станіслав ОКДЮ 0,600 2 14 qualifier
12 МАРУЩАК Ілля КДЮС 0,600 2 13 qualifier
12 ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Ма КДЮС 0,600 2 13 qualifier
14 ІВАНИК Матвій ЛАФ 0,600 1 16 qualifier
15 МЕЛЬНИК Юстин КДЮС 0,500 -3 10 qualifier
16 ШМАТЬКО Іван УНІФЕ 0,400 3 17 qualifier
17 РЕБЕНОК Ростисл ЛАФ Д 0,400 2 15 qualifier
18 ГЕРАСИМЧУК За ЛЯ ФЛ 0,400 1 16 qualifier
19 КОЗАК Юрій КДЮС 0,400 1 15 qualifier
20 ХОДАНЬ Захар КДЮС 0,400 -2 14 qualifier
21 КОЛОДКА Дем'Ян ЛАФ 0,400 -5 12 qualifier
22 БОЖКО Марк ДЮС 0,250 -6 7 qualifier
23 ДРАПАК Антон КДЮС 0,200 -3 14 qualifier
24 СОСНІВКА Яроми КЗДЮ 0,200 -8 8 qualifier
25 ВАСИЛЬКІВ Юрій ІФОД 0,200 -10 9 qualifier
26 ВОРОБЕЦЬ Марк КДЮС 0,000 -9 7 qualifier
27 ГУГЛЕВИЧ Маркі КДЮС 0,000 -15 5 qualifier
28 БАЛЕЦЬКИЙ Мак ЗОЛО 0,000 -16 4 qualifier
29 ЛОГІН Дмитро КДЮС 0,000 -19 1 qualifier
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Всеукраїнські змагання з фехтування серед дітей U-15
етап Всеукраїнських змагань дитячої ліги пам'яті Миронюка з фехтування

серед дітей 2010 р.н. та молодше
хлопці 2014 і молодше, 15.02.2025

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ПРИМЕНКО Іван ДЮС 1,000 14 20 qualifier
2 МЕЛЬНИЧУК Дан КДЮС 1,000 12 20 qualifier
3 КОЛОС Арсен ЛАФ 1,000 12 16 qualifier
4 БОЖОК Богдан ДЮС 1,000 9 20 qualifier
5 ЧУЛЕВИЧ Юрій КЗДЮ 0,800 8 19 qualifier
6 ПАНКОВ Костянт ОКДЮ 0,800 8 18 qualifier
7 БІЛИЙ Всеволод УНІФЕ 0,800 4 16 qualifier
8 ЛУЦЬО Павло КЗДЮ 0,750 6 13 qualifier
9 КУЗЬМЕНКО Ден ЛЯ ФЛ 0,600 5 14 qualifier

10 БУТИРІН Михайло ДЮС 0,600 4 17 qualifier
11 ДУРДА Станіслав ОКДЮ 0,600 2 14 qualifier
12 МАРУЩАК Ілля КДЮС 0,600 2 13 qualifier
12 ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Ма КДЮС 0,600 2 13 qualifier
14 ІВАНИК Матвій ЛАФ 0,600 1 16 qualifier
15 МЕЛЬНИК Юстин КДЮС 0,500 -3 10 qualifier
16 ШМАТЬКО Іван УНІФЕ 0,400 3 17 qualifier
17 РЕБЕНОК Ростисл ЛАФ Д 0,400 2 15 qualifier
18 ГЕРАСИМЧУК За ЛЯ ФЛ 0,400 1 16 qualifier
19 КОЗАК Юрій КДЮС 0,400 1 15 qualifier
20 ХОДАНЬ Захар КДЮС 0,400 -2 14 qualifier
21 КОЛОДКА Дем'Ян ЛАФ 0,400 -5 12 qualifier
22 БОЖКО Марк ДЮС 0,250 -6 7 qualifier
23 ДРАПАК Антон КДЮС 0,200 -3 14 qualifier
24 СОСНІВКА Яроми КЗДЮ 0,200 -8 8 qualifier
25 ВАСИЛЬКІВ Юрій ІФОД 0,200 -10 9 qualifier
26 ВОРОБЕЦЬ Марк КДЮС 0,000 -9 7 qualifier
27 ГУГЛЕВИЧ Маркі КДЮС 0,000 -15 5 qualifier
28 БАЛЕЦЬКИЙ Мак ЗОЛО 0,000 -16 4 qualifier
29 ЛОГІН Дмитро КДЮС 0,000 -19 1 qualifier
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Всеукраїнські змагання з фехтування серед дітей U-15
етап Всеукраїнських змагань дитячої ліги пам'яті Миронюка з фехтування

серед дітей 2010 р.н. та молодше
хлопці 2014 і молодше, 15.02.2025

page 1/1

1 ПРИМЕНКО Іван ДЮСШ

Tableau of 16

16 ШМАТЬКО Іван УНІФЕ 10/7

9 КУЗЬМЕНКО Денис ЛЯ ФЛ

8 ЛУЦЬО Павло КЗДЮС 10/5

5 ЧУЛЕВИЧ Юрій КЗДЮС

12 ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Макс КДЮС 9/5

13 МАРУЩАК Ілля КДЮС

4 БОЖОК Богдан ДЮСШ 10/4

3 КОЛОС Арсен ЛАФ

14 КОЗАК Юрій КДЮС 10/5

11 ДУРДА Станіслав ОКДЮ

6 ПАНКОВ Костянтин ОКДЮ 10/8

7 ВОРОБЕЦЬ Марк КДЮС

10 БУТИРІН Михайло ДЮСШ 10/8

15 ГЕРАСИМЧУК Заха ЛЯ ФЛ

2 МЕЛЬНИЧУК Данил КДЮС 10/9

ШМАТЬКО Іван

Tableau of 8

КУЗЬМЕНКО Денис
10/7

ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Макс

БОЖОК Богдан
10/7

КОЛОС Арсен

ДУРДА Станіслав
10/3

БУТИРІН Михайло

ГЕРАСИМЧУК Заха
10/8

КУЗЬМЕНКО Денис

Semi-finals

ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Макс

10/6

КОЛОС Арсен

БУТИРІН Михайло

10/4

ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Макс

Final

КОЛОС Арсен

10/1

КОЛОС Арсен
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Всеукраїнські змагання з фехтування серед дітей U-15
етап Всеукраїнських змагань дитячої ліги пам'яті Миронюка з фехтування

серед дітей 2010 р.н. та молодше
хлопці 2014 і молодше, 15.02.2025

page 1/1

1 ШМАТЬКО Іван УНІФЕ

Tableau of 8

8 КУЗЬМЕНКО Денис ЛЯ ФЛ 10/7

5 ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Макс КДЮС

4 БОЖОК Богдан ДЮСШ 10/7

3 КОЛОС Арсен ЛАФ

6 ДУРДА Станіслав ОКДЮ 10/3

7 БУТИРІН Михайло ДЮСШ

2 ГЕРАСИМЧУК Заха ЛЯ ФЛ 10/8

КУЗЬМЕНКО Денис

Semi-finals

ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Макс
10/6

КОЛОС Арсен

БУТИРІН Михайло
10/4

ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Макс

Final

КОЛОС Арсен

10/1

КОЛОС Арсен
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Всеукраїнські змагання з фехтування серед дітей U-15
етап Всеукраїнських змагань дитячої ліги пам'яті Миронюка з фехтування

серед дітей 2010 р.н. та молодше
хлопці 2014 і молодше, 15.02.2025

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club d.o.b. lic. FIE licence

1 КОЛОС Арсен ЛАФ 2014 бр Голдій,Орліковський
2 ПУКІВСЬКИЙ Максим КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2015 ІІю Хрущ,Горчанюк
3 БУТИРІН Михайло ДЮСШ 4 2014 І Люльченко,Удод
3 КУЗЬМЕНКО Денис ЛЯ ФЛЄШ 2014 ІІю Плишевський,Симоненко
5 БОЖОК Богдан ДЮСШ БМРБРКО 2014 Ію Заболотна
6 ДУРДА Станіслав ОКДЮСШ 2014 ІІІю Оремуш
7 ШМАТЬКО Іван УНІФЕХТ 2014 ІІІ Калашнік,Соколов
8 ГЕРАСИМЧУК Захар ЛЯ ФЛЄШ 2014 бр Плишевський,Симоненко
9 ПРИМЕНКО Іван ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ 2015 ІІю Применко

10 МЕЛЬНИЧУК Данило КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2014 Ію Хрущ,Горчанюк
11 ЧУЛЕВИЧ Юрій КЗДЮСШ №1 2014 Ію Петрішак
12 ПАНКОВ Костянтин ОКДЮСШ 2014 ІІІю Горецький
13 ЛУЦЬО Павло КЗДЮСШ №1 2014 Ію Петрішак,Петрус
14 МАРУЩАК Ілля КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2014 Ію Хрущ,Горчанюк
15 КОЗАК Юрій КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2014 ІІю Хрущ,Горчанюк
16 ВОРОБЕЦЬ Марк КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2014 ІІю Хрущ,Горчанюк
17 БІЛИЙ Всеволод УНІФЕХТ 2014 ІІІ Калашнік,Соколов
18 ІВАНИК Матвій ЛАФ 2015 бр Голдій
19 МЕЛЬНИК Юстин КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2014 бр Хрущ,Горчанюк
20 РЕБЕНОК Ростислав ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2014 ІІю Чмерека
21 ХОДАНЬ Захар КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2015 бр Хрущ,Горчанюк
22 КОЛОДКА Дем'Ян ЛАФ 2015 бр Голдій,Семеряк
23 БОЖКО Марк ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2015 бр Шостацький
24 ДРАПАК Антон КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2015 ІІю Хрущ,Горчанюк
25 СОСНІВКА Яромир КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2014 бр Свистіль,Гаранджа
26 ВАСИЛЬКІВ Юрій ІФОДЮСШ 2015 ІІю Теліжин
27 ГУГЛЕВИЧ Маркіян КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2015 ІІю Хрущ,Горчанюк
28 БАЛЕЦЬКИЙ Максим ЗОЛОТА ШПАГА 2015 Ію Кокотеєв
29 ЛОГІН Дмитро КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2015 бр Хрущ,Горчанюк
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